Birchwood

						00.		<u> </u>	
SUBSURF.	ACE WAS	TEWATE	R DISPOSAL	SYS	TEM APPLICAT	ON	M	caine Dept. Health & Human Services Div of Environmental Health . 11 SHS AX (207) 287-3165	
	PROPERTY LOCATION			>>C/	AUTION	# 117	149	BELOW<<	
City, Town, or Plantation	PORTLAND, LITTLE DIAMOND ISLAND					π 11/	143		
Street or Rood	2 BIRCHWOOD AVENUE								
Subdivision, Lot #					ubsurfac			"led until a	
OWNER/APPLICANT INFORMATION				Permit is attached HERE by the Local Plumbing Inspector. The Permit shall					
Name (last, first, MI)				autho	orize the owner or insta	ller to insta	III the dispose	al system in accordance	
HARRISON JAMES Applicant				I				astewater Disposal Rules.	
Mailing Address	36 STONYBROOK ROAD							2310 Water Bisposar Rolos.	
Owner/Applicant	CAPE ELIZABETH, ME 04107		3			Sla	, O		
Daytime Tel. #					Municipal Tex Map	# 105	Lot # K-6,3	1-35 & K-25	
OWNED OR APPLICANT STATEMENT					CALITION	I. INICOECTI	ON BEOLUBE	D	
OWNER OR APPLICANT STATEMENT I state and ocknowledge that the information submitted is correct to the best of					CAUTION: INSPECTION REQUIRED I have inspected the installation outhorized above and found it to be in compliance				
my knowledge and u	rage marme information and the state of the	alsification is rea	sson for the Department						
and/or Local Plumbin	ng Inspector to deny	a permit.	/	Will the substituce Prosterroller Disposal Roles Application.					
$I \cap M I$			2 (23 / h)		[1:			(1st) Date Approved	
	mn	3	110001						
Signature of Owner/Applicant			Date		Local Plumbing Inspector	Signature		(2nd) Date Approved	
PERMIT INFORMATION									
	PPLICATION		THIS APPLICATIO		REQUIRES	D	DISPOSAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS		
☐ 1. First Tin	ne System		■ 1.No Rule Varionce		•	□ 1. Camplete Non-Engineered System			
	cement System	0	2.First Time System Vo			_	•	m(graywater & alt toilet)	
Type Replaced:			a. Local Plumbing	-		I —	Iternative Toil		
Year Instolled: _			_		ng Inspector Approval	I —	•	ed Treatment Tank (only)	
· ·	ded S y stem	🗆	3.Replacement Syste		I	_	gallons		
	5% Expansion	ļ	 a. Local Plumbing Inspector Approval 				_	ed Disposal Field (only)	
	5% Expansion				ng Inspector Approval		eparated Lau		
	mental System		4 Minimum Lot Size V					ineered System(2000gpd+)	
5. Seasonal Conversion 5.3							-	eatment Tank (only)	
SIZE OF	PROPERTY		DISPOSAL SYSTE		IFM ILLAMKVET L		ngineered Du re-treatment,	sposal Field (only)	
0.32+/- ☐ SQ. FT.			■ 1. Single Family Dwelling Upit No. of			_ □ 12. N	liscelloneous	components	
	■ AC	———	2. Multiple Family Dwelling.		No of Units:		s TYPE OF V	WATER SUPPLY	
SHORELAND ZONING		□ 3.	□ 3. Other:		pécity) SEP		Orilled Well□2	Dug Well C3 Private	
■ Yes	□ No	Cum	ent Use Seasonal [(specify) SFP De 1. Drille			Public 5.0	ther.	
			N DETAILS (SYSTEM LAYOUT SHOWN O			V PAGE	3)		
TREATMEN	SAL FIELD TYPE & SIZI		DORGANBAGE DISPOS			DESIGN FLOW			
□ 1. Cancre			e Bed 2. Stone Trer			□3. Maybe	· —	270 gallons per day	
		_	☐ 3. Proprietary Device		If Yes or Maybe, specify one below:		B 1 Tobb	BASED ON: e 4A (dwelling unit(s))	
b. Low Profile			D. Cluster array C.Linear		□ a.Multi-compartment tank		2.Tobk	e 4C (other facilities)	
2. Plastic		_	D. Regular Dd. H-20 loaded		□ b tanks in series		SHOW CALC	CULATIONS for other facilities	
I .			☐ 4. Other:		C.Increase in tank capacity		SINGLE	E-FAMILY DWELLING	
1000		SIZE:	ZE: □ sq. ft. □lin. ft.				3 BEDRO	OMS AT 90 GPD EACH	
			N/A		N/A		_		
SOIL DATA & DESIGN CLASS		DISP	DISPOSAL FIELD SIZING		EFFLUENT/EJECTOR PUMP				
PROFILE CONDITION		5.01	N/A		☐ 1. Not required			tion 4G (meter readings)	
N/A / N/A	A	U Madi	•		· –	3d		WATER-METER DATA	
A1/A =] 1. Medium - 2.6 sq.ft./gpd] 2. Medium-Lorge - 3.3 sq.ft./gpd		2. May be required 3. Required			DE AND LONGITUDE	
			j 2. medium-Lorge - 3.3 sq.11./gpd] 3. Large - 4.1 sq.ft./gpd		Specify only for engineered systems:			enter of disposal area d 39 m 53 s	
Depth N/A				a ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '			Lon. 70	d 12 m 32 s	
						gallons	if g.p.s., state ma		
SITE EVALUATOR STATEMENT I Certify that on <u>6-22-11</u> (date) I completed a site evaluation on this property and state that the data reported is accurate and									
that the proposed sytem is in completed a site evaluation on this property and state that the data reported is accorded and that the proposed sytem is in compliance with the Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules (10-)1 44A, CMR 241).									
Albert TRICK									
17			1010						
Site Evaluator Signature SE # Date									
ALBERT FRICK (207) 839-5563 <u>albert@albertfrick.com</u>									
Site Evaluator Name Printed Telephone Number E-mail Address									
ALBERT FRICK ASSOCIATES - 95A COUNTY ROAD ROAD GORHAM, MAINE 04038 - (207) 839-5563									
Note: Changes to or deviations from the design should be confirmed with the Site Evaluator HHE-200 Rev. 02/2011									

SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

Maine Department of Human Services Division of Health Engineering, Station 10 SHS (207) 287-5672 FAX (207) 287-4172

